ULSTER JUNIOR RANKINGS 2021-22

UNDER 19 BOYS

Name
1 James Skelton
2 Tom Colvin
3 Max Skelton
4 Adam Faulkner
5 Alex Lo
6 Jonathan Mooney
7 Matthew Mooney
8 Joel Smith
9 Aedan McGivern
10 Tom Irwin
11 Senan Sheridan
12 Ben Watson
13 Joe Sheard
14 Julian Kelly
15 Daniel Irwin
16 Daniel McFaul
17 Junior Close
18 Euan Hanna
19 Aditya Singh
20 Jack O’Brien
21 Amas Zalniervavicius
22 Daniel Flannigan
23 Jude Sheldon
24 Ben Dickson
25 Joseph Rainey
26 Jack Hassard
27 Reece Stewart McFarlane
28 James Montgomery Campbell
29 Daniel Huettemann

UNDER 15 BOYS

Name

1 Aedan McGivern

2 Aaditya Singh

3 Ben Dickson

4 Matthew Mooney

5 Senan Sheridan

6 Paedar Sheridan

7 Daniel McFaul

8 Joshua Hickman

9 Josh Peniero
10 Jude Sheldon
11 Charlie Shortt
12 Luke Massey
13 Alexander Edwards
14 Thomas Norman
15 Rafferty McKeague
16 Ethan Moneypenny
17 Ryan Cairns
18 James Campbell
19 Stanley Rintoul
20 Jack Balie

UNDER 13 BOYS

Name

1 Aaditya Singh

2 Paeadar Sheridan

3 Toby Caldwell

4 Karsten Close

5 Christopher Allsop

6 Conor Quinn

7 Filip Szarzynski

8 Charlie Neish

9 Cameron Kitchen
10 Charlie Rogers
11 Ryan McBride
12 James Andrews
13 Micah McCullagh

Club
Ormeau
Craigavon
Ormeau
Osmond
Ormeau
Ormeau
Ormeau
Ormeau
Craigavon
St Anne's
Ormeau
Glenburn
Craigavon
Ormeau
St Anne's
Lisburn Rapid
Ormeau
Ormeau
Ormeau

Ormeau
Craigavon
Banbridge
Ormeau
Lisburn Rapid
Ormeau
Kingsland

Club
Craigavon
Ormeau
Banbridge
Ormeau
Ormeau
Ormeau
Lisburn Rapid
Craigavon
Banbridge
Craigavon
Craigavon
Lisburn Rapid
Craigavon
Ormeau
Ormeau

Banbridge

Glenburn
Ormeau

Club
Ormeau
Ormeau
Ormeau
Ormeau
Ormeau
Banbridge
Banbridge
Craigavon

Banbridge

Glenburn

ujo

1000
960
900
735
735
830
700
735
655

775

830

685
615
655

685
590

uJjo

740
740
740
830
765
830
830
765

uJjo

850
960

Lo

1000
880
860
775
725
960
840
775
800

725

920
830

Lo

880
775
750
860
820
775
775

Lo

840
920

FINAL RANKINGS

ao uic
1000 920
900 1000
960 960
820 880
725 760
860
775
725 820
665
775 860
790
725 840
790
690 760
735
790
735
760
720
710
555
clo uJC
880 1000
775 960
725 800
960
920
840
880
840
860
820
clo uJC
880
920
1000
960
920
880
860

INIC MIO

960

860

900

800

735

840

820

665

775
830

INIC MJO

900

860 830

780

960
960
1000

800

INIC MIO

1000 920
1000

920

Chl

200

190
180

150
130
75
65
50

Chl

160

145

80
100
165
140

85
60

Chl

170

155
110
120
95
30
45

35

Ch2

Ch2

150

170
165
140
180
130
108

120
108
108

Ch2

190
200
160

135
125
78
83
95
90
83
78

\e Te,
R A

GP

4880
4600
4580
4010
3680
3490
3135
3055
2785
2410
2345
2340
1710
1660
1450
1420
1405
1390

760

720

710

685

590

555

GP

4400
4200
3795
3610
3465
3445
3285
1605

860

820

GP

4490
3800
1920
960
920
880
860

Total

4880
4600
4580
4010
3880
3490
3135
3055
2785
2410
2345
2340
1710
1660
1450
1420
1595
1570
760
720
710
685
590
555
150
130
75
65
50

Total

4400
4940
3945

3610
3465
3445
3285
1935
1025
960
325
210
208
165
140
120
108
108
85
60

Total

4850
4000
2235
1070
1175
1100
968
128
95
90
83
78
35



UNDER 19 GIRLS

Name
1 Anjali Singh
2 Niamh Mason
3 Lucy Mclvor
4 Grace Looney
5 Emily Flynn
6 Anna Kelly
7 Lily Smith
8 Aleyah Peniero
8 Lily Parke
10 Nicole Larmour

UNDER 15 GIRLS

Name
1 Anjali Singh
2 Niamh Mason
3 Lily Park
4 Grace Looney
5 Rebecca Scott
6 Melissa Johnston
7 Sophie Close
8 Naomi Humes
9 Maya Forthsythe

UNDER 13 GIRLS

Name
1 Polly Smith

2 Eimear Hutchinson

3 Ciara Hutchinson
4 Jane Wilson
5 Rachel Johnston

Tournament Guide

uJo
LJO
CcJO
uJc
INJC
MJO

Challenger 1
Challenger 2

Club

Ormeau
Ormeau
Ormeau
Ormeau

Ormeau
Ormeau
Banbridge
Glenburn
Banbridge

Club
Ormeau
Ormeau
Glenburn
Ormeau
Ormeau
Glenburn
Ormeau

Banbridge

Club
Ormeau
Monaghan
Monaghan
Glenburn
Glenburn

Ulster Junior Open
Leinster Junior Open
Connacht Junior Open

Ulster Junior Championship

uJjo

800
785
960
820
850
850
785

770

uJjo

960
900
860
900
810
840

uJjo

Lo

960
860
920
880

Lo

960
920
880
1000
840

Lo

Irish National Junior Championships

Munster Junior Open

Ormeau
Craigavon

clo

1000

clo

1000

920

clo

920

uJc

870
1000
870
960
920
820
820
820

uJC

1000
960
920
880
860
820
840
810
800

uJC

920
1000
960

INJC

840
900
1000
860
900

INJC

900
960
900
1000
800
820

INJC

MJO

1000
960

MJo

960
1000

MmJo

Chl

Chl

125

115
135
105

Chl

55
90
70
28
40

Ch2

155

Ch2

145

108

Ch2

78

78

GP

4600
4375
3880
3430
2710
1770
1605

820

820

770

GP

4880
4740
4480
3780
3310
2480
840
810
800

GP

1840
1000
960

Total

4600
4375
3880
3430
2710
1770
1605

975

820

770

Total

5780
4740
4605
3780
3425
2760
945
810
908

Total

1973
1090
1030
106
40



